
COURSES AVAILABLE FOR	
  GLS MAJOR	
  REQUIREMENTS -­‐ FALL 2016 

A. CORE REQUIREMENTS 

GLS 200 Seminar in Globalization 
GLS 300 Issues in the Global Economy 

B. THEMATICS CONCENTRATIONS 

1. GLOBAL POLITICS AND GOVERANCE 
CAS	
  444 Semiotics 
GEG 100 Introduction to Geography 
HIS 102 World History 20th Century 
HIS 389 History of the Middle East 
MUS 329 Music and Politics 
POL 201 Global Politics 
POL 300 800 Chinese Politics and Security 
POL 309 International Law 
POL 337 Middle East	
  Politics 
POL 339 International Relations Theory 
POL 343 Democratic Theory 
POL 347 Politics of Development 
SOC 367 Globalization and Poverty 
TE 310 Technology and Civilization 
WST 300 International Perspectives on Women 

2. GLOBAL POLITICAL ECONOMY 
ECO 101 Principles of Microeconomics 
ECO 200 Principles of Macroeconomics 
ECO 330 Economic	
  Development 
ECO 344 Internationaal Trade 
MGT 395 International Business 
MGT 469 Cultural Environment	
  of International Business 
MGT 475 Global Business and Society 
MKT 390 Global Marketing 
POL 347 Politics of Development 
SOC 367 Globalization and Poverty 
WST 396 Gender and the Workplace 

3. GLOBAL CULTURE 
ANT 112 Cultural Anthropology 
ANT 331 Digging Up the Past 
ANT 372 Peoples and Culture of China 
ART 368 Chinese Art 
ART 371 Art	
  & Architecture of the Islamic World 



CAS	
  444 Semiotics 
COM	
  422 Intercultural Communication 
ENG	
  220 Modern Culture and Media 
ENG	
  237 Ethnicity and Cultural Difference in Literature 
ENG	
  360 Literature in Global Context 
EDU 114 Comparative and International Education 
FRE 356 French Culture and Civilization II 
GER	
  140 German Castles, Customs, and Civilization 
THT 364 Western Theater 1: Ancient	
  Greece to the Renaissance 
WST 300 International Perspectives on Women 
WST 396 Gender and the Workplace 

4. GLOBAL SUSTAINABILITY 
BIO 363 Great	
  Lakes Environmental Issues 
CHE 300 Environmental Science 
GEO 115 Environmental Sustainability 
GEO 305 Earth Resources 
GEO 315 Earth's Fury 
MET 215 Global Weather & Climate Catastrophe 
MET 320 Humans and Atmospheric Change 
MET 340 Air Pollution 
PHY 205 Energy and the Environment	
  a global view (offered online only) 
SUS	
  115 Economic and Political Foundations of Sustainability 
TE 355 Energy and Power Technology 
TE 310 Technology and Civilization 

C. AREA	
  STUDIES CONCENTRATIONS
 

1. Africa 
HIS 206 Africa	
  to 1800 
HIS 482 Seminar: Africa	
  and US Relations (History majors and minors only) 

2. Asia and the Middle East 
ANT 372 Peoples and Culture of China 
ART 368 Chinese Art 
ART 371 Art	
  & Architecture of the Islamic World 
HIS 385 Modern Japan 
HIS 389 History of the Middle East 
POL 300 800 Chinese Politics and Security 
POL 337 Middle East	
  Politics 

3. Europe 
ART 353 20th Century Art 
ENG	
  319 Shakespeare-­‐-­‐an Introduction 
ENG	
  323 20th Century British Fiction 



FRE 350 Survey of French Literature 
FRE 356 French Culture & Civilization II 
GER	
  140 German Castles, Customs, and Civilization 
GER	
  350 Survery of German Literature and Culture A 
HIS 322 Nazi Germany 
HIS 323 Europe between World Wars, 1917 -­‐ 1939 
HIS 330 History of Russia	
  to 1917 
THT 364 Western Theater 1: Ancient	
  Greece to the Renaissance 

4. Latin America 
HIS 215 Introduction to Latin American Civilization 
POL 357 Latin America's Politics 
SPA 352 Spanish-­‐American Literture A 
SPA 448 Short	
  Fiction of Spanish America 
SPA 480 Seminar: Conflict	
  in Hispanic Novel 




